Ducting Kits
Open Back Fan Ducting Kits
300mm Cowl
Duct
(mm)
Description Order Code
150 Through Roof DCT0202
250 Through Soffit DCT0200
340mm Cowl
Duct
(mm)
Description Order Code
150
Through Roof DCT0205
Through Soffit DCT0204
250 Through Soffit DCT0203
300mm and 340mm kits are suitable for a range of fans
Through Soffit Kits include
• Adaptor to fit to the rear of the fan, 3 metres of flexible ducting and an exterior louvre grille
Through Roof Kits include
• Adaptor to fit to the rear of the fan, 1.5 metres of flexible ducting, 0.5 metres of 150mm high density polyethylene (HDPE) tubing,
a tube fastening bracket, an aluminium cowl and roof flashing plus approved fastenings.